
(CIPD) Certificate/Diploma in Professional Human 
Resource Practice - Blended March 2024 

Lead Lecturers: Angela Mc Manus & Jacinta Durand 
Doyle 

 

 

TIMETABLE 2024 

Block 1:  

 

Saturday 02 Mar 2024  Talent Acquisition (on-campus) 

Tuesday  05 Mar 2024  Prof Behaviours & Practice 

 

Thursday 07 Mar 2024  Talent Acquisition 
 
Tuesday 12 Mar 2024  Prof Behaviours & Practice  

Thursday  14 Mar 2024  Talent Acquisition 

Tuesday 19 Mar 2024  Prof Behaviours & Practice 

Thursday 21 Mar 2024  Talent Acquisition 

Tuesday 26 Mar 2024  Prof Behaviours & Practice 

Thursday 28 Mar 2024  Talent Acquisition 

Monday 01 Apr 2024  Easter break 

Tuesday 02 Apr 2024  No class  

Thursday 04 Apr 2024  No class 

Tuesday 09 Apr 2024  Prof Behaviours & Practice 

Thursday 11 Apr 2024  Talent Acquisition 

Tuesday 16 Apr 2024  Prof Behaviours & Practice 

Thursday 18 Apr 2024  Talent Acquisition 

Sunday 21 Apr 2024  Submit Talent written assignment 

Tuesday 23 Apr 2024  Talent Skills Exam 

Wednesday 24 Apr 2024  Talent Skills Exam 

Thursday 25 Apr 2024  Talent Skills Exam 

Friday  26 Apr 2024  Talent Skills Exam 

Saturday 27 Apr 2024  Applied Employment Law (on campus) 

Tuesday 30 Apr 2024  Prof Behaviours & Practice 



Thursday 02 May 2024  Applied Employment Law 

Monday 06 May 2024  Bank holiday 

Tuesday 07 May 2024  No class 

Thursday 09 May 2024  No class 

Sunday 12 May 2024  Submit Prof Behaviours & Practice assignment 

Tuesday 14 May 2024  Org Perf & Culture 

Thursday 16 May 2024  Applied Employment Law 

Monday 20 May 2024  Employment Law Skills Exam 

Tuesday 21 May 2024  Employment Law Skills Exam 

Wednesday 22 May 2024  Employment Law Skills Exam 

Thursday 23 May 2024  Employment Law Skills Exam 

Saturday 25 May 2024  Org Perf & Culture online  

Tuesday 28 May 2024  Org Perf & Culture 

Thursday 30 May 2024  Applied Employment Law  

Monday 03 Jun 2024  Bank holiday 

Tuesday 04 Jun 2024  No class 

Thursday 06 Jun 2024  Applied Employment Law 

Tuesday 11 Jun 2024  Org Perf & Culture 

Thursday 13 Jun 2024  Applied Employment Law 

Tuesday 18 Jun 2024  Org Perf & Culture 

Wednesday 19 Jun 2024  Employment Law Oral Case Exam 

Thursday 20 Jun 2024  Employment Law Oral Case Exam 

Friday  21 Jun 2024  Employment Law Oral Case Exam  

Tuesday 25 Jun 2024  Org Perf & Culture 

Saturday 29 Jun 2024  Repeat exams 

Sunday 07 Jul 2024  Submit Org Perf & Culture assignment 

 

CERTIFICATE ENDS 
 

 



 

Tuesday 10 Sep 2024  Reward & Perf 

Thursday 12 Sep 2024  Employment Relationship 

Saturday 14 Sep 2024  Reward & Perf online 

Tuesday 17 Sep 2024  Reward & Perf 

Thursday 19 Sep 2024  Employment Relationship 

Tuesday 24 Sep 2024  Reward & Perf 

Thursday 26 Sep 2024  Employment Relationship 

Tuesday  01 Oct 2024  Reward & Perf 

Thursday 03 Oct 2024  Employment Relationship 

Tuesday 08 Oct 2024  Reward & Perf 

Thursday 10 Oct 2024  Employment Relationship 

Saturday 12 Oct 2024  Reward & Perf Debate Exam online 

Sunday 13 Oct 2024  Submit Perf & Reward written assignment 

Tuesday 15 Oct 2024  No class 

Thursday 17 Oct 2024  Employment Relationship 

Saturday 19 Oct 2024  ER Negotiations Workshop on campus 

Tuesday 22 Oct 2024  No class 

Thursday 24 Oct 2024  Employment Relationship 

Tuesday 29 Oct 2024  ER Presentations & submit written assignment 

Wednesday 30 Oct 2024  ER Presentations & submit written assignment 

Evening classes run from 6.30pm – 10pm. Saturday 9.30am-5.30pm 

 

This timetable is provisional and is subject to change. Dates in bold type 
indicate major Exam dates.  Note, where the same Exam is scheduled over several 
dates, you will only need to attend on one date.  
Additional project submission dates will be allocated by your lecturer.    
 
Both Certificate and Diploma students follow the same timetable for the first 4 modules 
of Talent Acquisition, Professional Behaviours and Practice, Applied Employment Law 
and Organisational Performance & Culture.  
Diploma students continue on and complete Reward & Performance and ER.   
 
 

 


